
Einzelergebnisse WM 2017   Women

S SP SPE SPEID Name            Vorname   Geb     Nati         Spiel     Erg Abr  Feh   SP    MP
1039 MARICIC Ines 22.05.1988 CRO w 678 253 0 4 1Quarter-Final

1039 MARICIC Ines 22.05.1988 CRO w 675 231 0 3 1Finale

3688 JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 CRO w 666 264 1 4 1GROUP B

1039 MARICIC Ines 22.05.1988 CRO w 666 227 0 4 1GROUP B

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 658 239 1 3 1Finale

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 652 238 0 3 1GROUP D

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 649 251 0 1 0Finale

1039 MARICIC Ines 22.05.1988 CRO w 648 226 0 2 1Semi-Final

464 VALIGUROVA Katarina 08.05.1982 SVK w 648 215 3 3 1GROUP A

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 644 243 0 3 1Semi-Final

3641 SEDLAR Klara 15.10.1996 CRO w 643 256 0 3 1GROUP B

880 SAJKO Eva 28.02.1985 SLO w 642 239 0 4 1Quarter-Final

3063 DJUKIC Maja 20.06.1994 SRB w 641 268 1 3 1Quarter-Final

3688 JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 CRO w 639 250 0 3 1Quarter-Final

3063 DJUKIC Maja 20.06.1994 SRB w 639 248 0 3 1GROUP B

1038 LIOVIC Marijana 01.10.1985 CRO w 639 200 1 3,5 1GROUP B

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 638 222 0 2 1Quarter-Final

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 637 232 0 3 1Quarter-Final

3107 TATOUSKOVA Nikola 24.02.1993 CZE w 636 243 0 4 1GROUP C

3052 KLUBERTOVA Dana 07.06.1993 SVK w 636 242 3 4 1GROUP A

417 DOGARU Luminita Viorica 09.07.1971 ROU w 635 227 1 4 1GROUP A

945 AIRIZER Julia-Emese 04.10.1975 HUN w 631 242 0 3 1GROUP D

887 RAVNIC-GASPARINI Natasa 12.11.1980 CRO w 631 210 0 2 1GROUP B

464 VALIGUROVA Katarina 08.05.1982 SVK w 630 234 0 2 1Quarter-Final

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 630 230 0 4 1GROUP D

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 629 241 2 3 1Finale

2316 NAVRKALOVA Renata 26.09.1990 CZE w 629 228 0 2 1Semi-Final

1673 VILOV Renata 17.03.1979 SRB w 628 241 0 1 0Quarter-Final

1861 VEGERBAUER Martina 25.09.1990 AUT w 628 237 2 3 1GROUP D

52 FIDEL Barbara 09.08.1985 SLO w 627 209 0 3 1Quarter-Final

328 BACAN Ana 02.05.1982 CRO w 626 220 1 2,5 1Quarter-Final

99 KICKER Daniela 31.03.1978 GER w 626 218 0 2 0Semi-Final

253 STRELEC Brigita 18.12.1974 SLO w 625 224 2 4 1GROUP A

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 625 219 2 2,5 1GROUP D

1065 REMY Aurelie 11.06.1992 FRA w 624 232 0 2 1GROUP B

2226 NEMES Iren 15.05.1989 HUN w 624 229 0 3 1GROUP D

109 SAVIC Nada 15.03.1987 SLO w 623 230 1 3 1GROUP A

1039 MARICIC Ines 22.05.1988 CRO w 623 227 0 2 0GROUP B

52 FIDEL Barbara 09.08.1985 SLO w 623 212 0 4 1GROUP A

3107 TATOUSKOVA Nikola 24.02.1993 CZE w 622 205 0 4 1Quarter-Final
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887 RAVNIC-GASPARINI Natasa 12.11.1980 CRO w 621 237 1 2 1Quarter-Final

328 BACAN Ana 02.05.1982 CRO w 621 235 1 3 1GROUP B

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 621 228 0 1 0Quarter-Final

597 ROZSA-DRAJKO Gabriella 06.04.1984 HUN w 620 229 0 2,5 1Quarter-Final

343 HEJHALOVA Olga 19.04.1985 CZE w 619 222 0 4 1GROUP C

52 FIDEL Barbara 09.08.1985 SLO w 619 209 3 3 1GROUP A

2316 NAVRKALOVA Renata 26.09.1990 CZE w 618 229 2 3 1GROUP C

1038 LIOVIC Marijana 01.10.1985 CRO w 618 220 0 3 1Finale

1038 LIOVIC Marijana 01.10.1985 CRO w 618 219 1 3 1Semi-Final

1468 MEHESZ Anita 22.08.1983 HUN w 617 221 0 4 1GROUP D

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 617 218 0 2 1GROUP D

1290 SAMSON Cristina-Alexandra 29.05.1984 ROU w 616 226 1 3 1GROUP A

345 WIEDERMANNOVA Dana 05.09.1983 CZE w 616 211 1 4 1Quarter-Final

263 PIVKOVA Klaudia 18.11.1982 SVK w 615 228 2 4 1GROUP A

111 SAVIC Rada 15.03.1987 SLO w 615 225 3 4 1GROUP A

3609 LUKAC Hermina 18.08.1996 SRB w 614 202 4 2 0GROUP B

764 SCHNEIDER Simone 09.12.1972 GER w 613 220 1 4 1Semi-Final

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 612 231 1 4 1GROUP D

2331 VSETECKA Lisa 19.01.1989 AUT w 612 229 0 1 0GROUP D

1619 RAILEANU Nina 16.11.1984 ROU w 612 215 1 3 1GROUP A

111 SAVIC Rada 15.03.1987 SLO w 611 221 0 4 1Quarter-Final

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 611 213 1 2 1GROUP D

52 FIDEL Barbara 09.08.1985 SLO w 611 210 0 2 1GROUP A

887 RAVNIC-GASPARINI Natasa 12.11.1980 CRO w 610 222 1 2 1Finale

1609 LACATUSU Daniela 04.06.1982 ROU w 610 213 2 4 1GROUP A

985 KOZMUS Anja 29.09.1987 SLO w 610 210 0 1 0GROUP A

1959 BEISSER Sina 26.11.1990 GER w 609 223 0 4 1GROUP D

2426 BARAC Zorica 14.05.1976 SRB w 609 220 1 2,5 1Quarter-Final

185 DOBESOVA Nadezda 26.10.1964 CZE w 609 197 0 4 1GROUP C

99 KICKER Daniela 31.03.1978 GER w 608 230 2 1,5 0Quarter-Final

945 AIRIZER Julia-Emese 04.10.1975 HUN w 608 215 0 0 0Quarter-Final

3107 TATOUSKOVA Nikola 24.02.1993 CZE w 608 213 1 3 1Semi-Final

764 SCHNEIDER Simone 09.12.1972 GER w 608 211 2 1 0Quarter-Final

343 HEJHALOVA Olga 19.04.1985 CZE w 607 208 2 2 0Quarter-Final

1468 MEHESZ Anita 22.08.1983 HUN w 607 208 2 1,5 0Quarter-Final

1038 LIOVIC Marijana 01.10.1985 CRO w 606 210 2 1,5 0Quarter-Final

887 RAVNIC-GASPARINI Natasa 12.11.1980 CRO w 605 204 1 4 1Semi-Final

985 KOZMUS Anja 29.09.1987 SLO w 604 218 0 4 1GROUP A

945 AIRIZER Julia-Emese 04.10.1975 HUN w 604 212 0 2 0GROUP D

1056 WIEDERMANNOVA Hana 02.03.1988 CZE w 604 204 1 2 1GROUP C

880 SAJKO Eva 28.02.1985 SLO w 602 220 1 3 1GROUP A

253 STRELEC Brigita 18.12.1974 SLO w 602 205 2 4 1GROUP A

764 SCHNEIDER Simone 09.12.1972 GER w 601 217 0 1 0Finale

Sonntag, 4. Juni 2017 SEITE 2 VON 8

ID Name            Vorname   Geb     Nati         Spiel     Erg Abr  Feh   SP    MP



S SP SPE SPE

3688 JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 CRO w 601 214 0 2 1Finale

4055 SAFRANY Anita 28.02.1980 HUN w 600 212 1 2 1GROUP D

263 PIVKOVA Klaudia 18.11.1982 SVK w 600 209 1 3 1GROUP A

3863 BARTH Saskia 23.03.1995 GER w 600 205 2 2 1GROUP D

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 599 217 1 3 1GROUP D

2426 BARAC Zorica 14.05.1976 SRB w 599 204 2 0,5 0GROUP B

887 RAVNIC-GASPARINI Natasa 12.11.1980 CRO w 599 195 1 3 1GROUP B

880 SAJKO Eva 28.02.1985 SLO w 598 232 0 3 1Semi-Final

185 DOBESOVA Nadezda 26.10.1964 CZE w 598 230 1 1 0Semi-Final

3063 DJUKIC Maja 20.06.1994 SRB w 598 226 0 2 1GROUP B

417 DOGARU Luminita Viorica 09.07.1971 ROU w 598 219 0 3 1GROUP A

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 598 195 0 2,5 1Quarter-Final

1144 OTS Heret 09.01.1976 EST w 597 213 2 2 1GROUP D

2316 NAVRKALOVA Renata 26.09.1990 CZE w 597 212 2 2 1Quarter-Final

985 KOZMUS Anja 29.09.1987 SLO w 597 201 2 3 1Quarter-Final

111 SAVIC Rada 15.03.1987 SLO w 597 198 1 2 1Semi-Final

4055 SAFRANY Anita 28.02.1980 HUN w 596 218 0 4 1GROUP D

4699 KANTNEROVA Alena 27.10.1976 CZE w 596 212 2 3 1GROUP C

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 596 211 1 3 1GROUP D

99 KICKER Daniela 31.03.1978 GER w 596 210 1 2 0Finale

417 DOGARU Luminita Viorica 09.07.1971 ROU w 596 209 2 4 1GROUP A

328 BACAN Ana 02.05.1982 CRO w 595 214 1 2 1GROUP B

3881 MAJHEN Sanja 23.03.1983 BIH w 594 229 3 0 0GROUP C

253 STRELEC Brigita 18.12.1974 SLO w 594 220 0 2 0Semi-Final

985 KOZMUS Anja 29.09.1987 SLO w 594 213 1 3 1Semi-Final

4203 CIKOS Olivera 31.01.1998 SRB w 593 210 4 3 1GROUP B

1056 WIEDERMANNOVA Hana 02.03.1988 CZE w 593 195 3 3 1GROUP C

111 SAVIC Rada 15.03.1987 SLO w 592 213 0 0 0GROUP A

200 NEMES-JUHASZ Gabriella 20.12.1976 HUN w 591 221 4 2 1GROUP D

1795 LENGAUER Monika 02.02.1964 AUT w 591 212 1 2 0GROUP D

345 WIEDERMANNOVA Dana 05.09.1983 CZE w 591 199 0 3 1GROUP C

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 590 201 0 2 0Finale

3041 SCHWEIZER Julia 24.03.1994 AUT w 590 197 0 2 1GROUP D

3641 SEDLAR Klara 15.10.1996 CRO w 590 194 1 1 0Finale

2226 NEMES Iren 15.05.1989 HUN w 589 227 0 2 0Quarter-Final

4202 LJUBENKOVIC Kristina 16.04.1998 SRB w 589 204 4 3 1GROUP B

4172 TOPICOVA Natalie 07.10.1997 CZE w 589 178 2 3 1GROUP C

764 SCHNEIDER Simone 09.12.1972 GER w 588 225 1 1 0GROUP D

1861 VEGERBAUER Martina 25.09.1990 AUT w 588 211 1 2 0GROUP D

2463 GYERESI Anna 30.07.1968 ROU w 588 210 1 4 1GROUP A

764 SCHNEIDER Simone 09.12.1972 GER w 588 210 1 3 1GROUP D

3609 LUKAC Hermina 18.08.1996 SRB w 588 197 4 3 1Quarter-Final

1619 RAILEANU Nina 16.11.1984 ROU w 588 180 5 1 0GROUP A
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3714 KALBERG Kaire 05.04.1974 EST w 587 219 3 2 1GROUP D

3041 SCHWEIZER Julia 24.03.1994 AUT w 587 207 1 2 1GROUP D

467 KUCHAROVA Gabriela 23.01.1960 SVK w 586 209 4 2 1Quarter-Final

3915 BOSAK Mirna 27.10.1996 CRO w 586 199 0 1 0Finale

4055 SAFRANY Anita 28.02.1980 HUN w 585 217 0 1 0Quarter-Final

1290 SAMSON Cristina-Alexandra 29.05.1984 ROU w 585 207 2 2 0GROUP A

3052 KLUBERTOVA Dana 07.06.1993 SVK w 585 192 1 1 0GROUP A

816 KASTNER Corinna 18.05.1972 GER w 585 167 1 1 0Semi-Final

3762 ZLOJUTRO Tatjana 17.06.1994 BIH w 584 214 6 2 0GROUP C

52 FIDEL Barbara 09.08.1985 SLO w 584 198 1 1 0Semi-Final

4209 RUNGGATSCHER Laura 31.12.1997 ITA w 583 219 3 1 0GROUP C

345 WIEDERMANNOVA Dana 05.09.1983 CZE w 583 185 3 3 1Semi-Final

2021 SASS Edit 02.04.1989 HUN w 582 220 1 3 1GROUP D

597 ROZSA-DRAJKO Gabriella 06.04.1984 HUN w 582 212 1 3 1GROUP D

3041 SCHWEIZER Julia 24.03.1994 AUT w 582 202 0 2 1GROUP D

200 NEMES-JUHASZ Gabriella 20.12.1976 HUN w 582 202 2 2 0GROUP D

4202 LJUBENKOVIC Kristina 16.04.1998 SRB w 582 199 2 2 0Quarter-Final

3139 SAETALU Gertrud 11.07.1991 EST w 581 221 1 2 0GROUP D

3054 HEGEDÜS Anita 01.11.1993 HUN w 581 207 3 4 1GROUP D

468 KYSELICOVA Dagmar 01.09.1976 SVK w 581 202 1 0 0Quarter-Final

2226 NEMES Iren 15.05.1989 HUN w 581 197 3 3 1GROUP D

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 581 178 2 2 0GROUP D

1795 LENGAUER Monika 02.02.1964 AUT w 580 202 4 2 1GROUP D

2372 POULSEN Heidi 22.08.1968 DEN w 580 191 5 2 1GROUP A

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 579 209 1 2 0GROUP D

2331 VSETECKA Lisa 19.01.1989 AUT w 579 203 2 2 0GROUP D

1075 SCHÖLZHORN Stefanie 15.10.1986 ITA w 579 192 4 0 0Quarter-Final

1056 WIEDERMANNOVA Hana 02.03.1988 CZE w 579 188 0 2 0Quarter-Final

4055 SAFRANY Anita 28.02.1980 HUN w 578 239 0 2 0GROUP D

109 SAVIC Nada 15.03.1987 SLO w 578 220 0 0 0Semi-Final

464 VALIGUROVA Katarina 08.05.1982 SVK w 578 185 1 1 0GROUP A

3641 SEDLAR Klara 15.10.1996 CRO w 578 177 6 1 0Semi-Final

985 KOZMUS Anja 29.09.1987 SLO w 578 176 2 3 1GROUP A

1121 DURCEKOVA Katarina 07.09.1985 SVK w 577 196 1 1 0GROUP A

5141 PETROV Veronika 02.01.1971 CZE w 576 201 0 1 0GROUP C

1619 RAILEANU Nina 16.11.1984 ROU w 576 195 4 2 0GROUP A

3069 DOLLHEIMER Alina 11.07.1990 GER w 575 204 1 1 0Semi-Final

850 PLAMENIG Nicole 06.12.1986 AUT w 575 197 0 2 1GROUP D

467 KUCHAROVA Gabriela 23.01.1960 SVK w 575 192 3 2,5 1GROUP A

468 KYSELICOVA Dagmar 01.09.1976 SVK w 575 182 5 3 1GROUP A

5387 DALLOSNE TAKACS Anita 24.02.1984 HUN w 575 175 1 2 1GROUP D

39 PLAMENIG Daniela 30.10.1985 AUT w 574 195 3 1,5 0GROUP D

1673 VILOV Renata 17.03.1979 SRB w 574 192 3 3 1GROUP B
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739 SAETALU Triinu 16.10.1967 EST w 574 178 3 2 0GROUP D

996 PERISIC Tatjana 27.08.1973 BIH w 574 175 3 3 1GROUP C

880 SAJKO Eva 28.02.1985 SLO w 573 204 1 2,5 1GROUP A

1065 REMY Aurelie 11.06.1992 FRA w 573 190 5 2 0GROUP B

39 PLAMENIG Daniela 30.10.1985 AUT w 572 208 0 1 0GROUP D

3841 SOSKOV Helle 15.11.1989 DEN w 572 203 5 2 1GROUP A

467 KUCHAROVA Gabriela 23.01.1960 SVK w 572 198 1 0 0GROUP A

3388 DIABELKOVA Kristina 18.01.1992 SVK w 572 185 4 1 0GROUP A

1121 DURCEKOVA Katarina 07.09.1985 SVK w 571 211 1 2 1GROUP A

2331 VSETECKA Lisa 19.01.1989 AUT w 571 201 2 2 0GROUP D

2190 PUMPLER Dominique 27.12.1987 AUT w 571 187 3 1 0GROUP D

4202 LJUBENKOVIC Kristina 16.04.1998 SRB w 570 201 3 2 0GROUP B

328 BACAN Ana 02.05.1982 CRO w 570 190 3 1 0Semi-Final

688 WIEDENHOFER Dagmar 23.02.1977 ITA w 569 203 3 0 0GROUP C

4313 TRIFAN Nicoleta Steluta 17.08.1989 ROU w 569 195 0 3 1GROUP A

3863 BARTH Saskia 23.03.1995 GER w 569 194 4 2 0GROUP D

3143 GRIBELIN Margot 19.05.1991 FRA w 568 193 1 1 0GROUP B

3688 JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 CRO w 568 186 1 2 0Semi-Final

2704 INNERHOFER Annemarie 16.10.1978 ITA w 567 188 5 4 1GROUP C

3762 ZLOJUTRO Tatjana 17.06.1994 BIH w 567 173 3 3 1GROUP C

111 SAVIC Rada 15.03.1987 SLO w 566 197 1 4 1GROUP A

2463 GYERESI Anna 30.07.1968 ROU w 566 184 4 0 0GROUP A

1468 MEHESZ Anita 22.08.1983 HUN w 565 179 2 0 0GROUP D

4225 SIMON Magaly 06.12.1994 FRA w 564 210 5 1 0GROUP B

1673 VILOV Renata 17.03.1979 SRB w 564 204 1 1 0GROUP B

263 PIVKOVA Klaudia 18.11.1982 SVK w 564 199 2 0 0GROUP A

3763 PLUUM Anu 26.08.1968 EST w 564 194 4 1 0GROUP D

3881 MAJHEN Sanja 23.03.1983 BIH w 564 173 4 2 1GROUP C

263 PIVKOVA Klaudia 18.11.1982 SVK w 563 191 3 3 1Quarter-Final

4225 SIMON Magaly 06.12.1994 FRA w 563 183 4 1 0GROUP B

1121 DURCEKOVA Katarina 07.09.1985 SVK w 561 197 1 0 0Quarter-Final

1290 SAMSON Cristina-Alexandra 29.05.1984 ROU w 561 183 2 1,5 0GROUP A

3410 TOMKOVA Maria 11.04.1980 SVK w 560 212 4 2 1GROUP A

5624 ZIND Amelie 24.11.1976 FRA w 560 199 1 2 0GROUP B

3143 GRIBELIN Margot 19.05.1991 FRA w 560 184 1 2 0GROUP B

3714 KALBERG Kaire 05.04.1974 EST w 559 201 4 0,5 0GROUP D

5139 LOTINA Dragana 19.08.1983 BIH w 559 187 0 1 0GROUP C

1144 OTS Heret 09.01.1976 EST w 559 176 2 1 0GROUP D

3475 KOVACEVIC Maja 30.06.1992 BIH w 559 175 1 1 0GROUP C

2463 GYERESI Anna 30.07.1968 ROU w 558 178 2 1 0GROUP A

3052 KLUBERTOVA Dana 07.06.1993 SVK w 557 192 5 2 0Quarter-Final

880 SAJKO Eva 28.02.1985 SLO w 557 169 4 2 0GROUP A

3841 SOSKOV Helle 15.11.1989 DEN w 556 180 8 1 0GROUP A
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3388 DIABELKOVA Kristina 18.01.1992 SVK w 555 193 0 4 1GROUP A

2190 PUMPLER Dominique 27.12.1987 AUT w 554 190 1 1 0GROUP D

44 THALER Marion 22.02.1988 ITA w 554 184 2 1 0GROUP C

1144 OTS Heret 09.01.1976 EST w 553 185 3 2 0GROUP D

3714 KALBERG Kaire 05.04.1974 EST w 553 164 6 1 0GROUP D

4313 TRIFAN Nicoleta Steluta 17.08.1989 ROU w 552 206 4 2 0GROUP A

688 WIEDENHOFER Dagmar 23.02.1977 ITA w 552 198 2 2 0Quarter-Final

3763 PLUUM Anu 26.08.1968 EST w 552 180 3 1 0GROUP D

5147 INNERHOFER Christine 09.08.1983 ITA w 552 169 6 1 0GROUP C

5141 PETROV Veronika 02.01.1971 CZE w 551 178 3 3 1GROUP C

5147 INNERHOFER Christine 09.08.1983 ITA w 551 177 3 2 1GROUP C

688 WIEDENHOFER Dagmar 23.02.1977 ITA w 551 166 7 2 1GROUP C

1848 RAHMANOVIC Rasida 06.01.1977 BIH w 550 192 3 1 0GROUP C

343 HEJHALOVA Olga 19.04.1985 CZE w 549 181 3 0 0Semi-Final

1848 RAHMANOVIC Rasida 06.01.1977 BIH w 549 181 7 2 0GROUP C

5139 LOTINA Dragana 19.08.1983 BIH w 548 193 6 2 0GROUP C

3763 PLUUM Anu 26.08.1968 EST w 547 198 2 2 0GROUP D

3068 ZIMMERMANN Melina 13.03.1992 GER w 547 195 2 1 0GROUP D

3564 GUILLEMIN Marjolaine 30.09.1990 FRA w 547 164 7 1 0GROUP B

5144 ROHUMÄGI Kertu 10.05.1994 EST w 546 183 4 2 0GROUP D

4699 KANTNEROVA Alena 27.10.1976 CZE w 546 171 2 1 0Quarter-Final

3139 SAETALU Gertrud 11.07.1991 EST w 546 167 6 0 0GROUP D

4203 CIKOS Olivera 31.01.1998 SRB w 545 193 1 1,5 0Quarter-Final

44 THALER Marion 22.02.1988 ITA w 544 183 5 1 0Quarter-Final

1609 LACATUSU Daniela 04.06.1982 ROU w 544 172 4 2 1GROUP A

4313 TRIFAN Nicoleta Steluta 17.08.1989 ROU w 543 178 1 1,5 0GROUP A

4209 RUNGGATSCHER Laura 31.12.1997 ITA w 543 178 2 1 0Quarter-Final

3872 HOFER Heidi 21.04.1971 ITA w 542 184 9 0 0GROUP C

3564 GUILLEMIN Marjolaine 30.09.1990 FRA w 542 173 5 1 0GROUP B

1075 SCHÖLZHORN Stefanie 15.10.1986 ITA w 541 170 6 1 0GROUP C

3841 SOSKOV Helle 15.11.1989 DEN w 539 186 4 2 1GROUP A

3139 SAETALU Gertrud 11.07.1991 EST w 539 165 9 2 0GROUP D

739 SAETALU Triinu 16.10.1967 EST w 538 195 4 1 0GROUP D

3410 TOMKOVA Maria 11.04.1980 SVK w 538 179 1 2 0GROUP A

2704 INNERHOFER Annemarie 16.10.1978 ITA w 537 151 6 1 0GROUP C

1666 JENSEN Helene Holst 19.11.1964 DEN w 536 170 9 1 0GROUP A

3080 KLIMKOVA Lenka 12.02.1992 SVK w 536 164 4 2 0GROUP A

4209 RUNGGATSCHER Laura 31.12.1997 ITA w 535 172 2 3 1GROUP C

2372 POULSEN Heidi 22.08.1968 DEN w 535 158 8 2 0GROUP A

5040 SIMON Rachel 19.08.1998 FRA w 533 172 6 0 0GROUP B

1664 MALM Anni Johnna 01.07.1966 DEN w 532 176 6 1 0GROUP A

2372 POULSEN Heidi 22.08.1968 DEN w 532 153 6 0 0GROUP A

4755 PFATTNER Edith 29.03.1971 ITA w 531 181 3 2 0GROUP C
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5624 ZIND Amelie 24.11.1976 FRA w 530 174 6 1 0GROUP B

1166 ADLER Gwennaelle 20.03.1983 FRA w 529 167 9 1 0GROUP B

1576 BARGHOLZ Ena Emma 03.11.1950 DEN w 528 167 12 0 0GROUP A

1664 MALM Anni Johnna 01.07.1966 DEN w 526 170 10 1 0GROUP A

1664 MALM Anni Johnna 01.07.1966 DEN w 526 166 9 0 0GROUP A

2375 KIRS Kaidi 08.12.1978 EST w 522 162 4 0,5 0GROUP D

3475 KOVACEVIC Maja 30.06.1992 BIH w 514 169 5 1 0GROUP C

1666 JENSEN Helene Holst 19.11.1964 DEN w 511 148 8 0 0GROUP A

4952 BILLE Linda Holst 13.08.1968 DEN w 508 172 8 0 0GROUP A

4952 BILLE Linda Holst 13.08.1968 DEN w 508 140 17 0 0GROUP A

996 PERISIC Tatjana 27.08.1973 BIH w 506 145 6 0 0GROUP C

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 504 196 1 3 1Semi-Final

2371 JENSEN Mette 25.01.1971 DEN w 502 175 10 0 0GROUP A

5144 ROHUMÄGI Kertu 10.05.1994 EST w 496 136 13 0 0GROUP D

5387 DALLOSNE TAKACS Anita 24.02.1984 HUN w 479 179 0 3 0Quarter-Final

2371 JENSEN Mette 25.01.1971 DEN w 477 140 11 0 0GROUP A

109 SAVIC Nada 15.03.1987 SLO w 462 165 1 0 0GROUP A

167 ROHUMÄGI Merle 21.06.1963 EST w 455 129 13 0 0GROUP D

1609 LACATUSU Daniela 04.06.1982 ROU w 412 122 3 3 1GROUP A

3052 KLUBERTOVA Dana 07.06.1993 SVK w 408 131 3 1 0GROUP A

850 PLAMENIG Nicole 06.12.1986 AUT w 400 142 1 0 0GROUP D

3641 SEDLAR Klara 15.10.1996 CRO w 396 124 2 0 0Quarter-Final

253 STRELEC Brigita 18.12.1974 SLO w 321 126 0 2 1Quarter-Final

4172 TOPICOVA Natalie 07.10.1997 CZE w 316 115 1 0,5 0Semi-Final

1964 SEITZ Saskia 08.05.1989 GER w 311 122 0 2 1GROUP D

3609 LUKAC Hermina 18.08.1996 SRB w 311 113 2 2 0GROUP B

109 SAVIC Nada 15.03.1987 SLO w 311 110 0 2 1GROUP A

3641 SEDLAR Klara 15.10.1996 CRO w 306 97 0 2 0GROUP B

3863 BARTH Saskia 23.03.1995 GER w 305 106 1 2 0GROUP D

345 WIEDERMANNOVA Dana 05.09.1983 CZE w 301 106 1 2 0GROUP C

1038 LIOVIC Marijana 01.10.1985 CRO w 299 99 0 1 0GROUP B

2316 NAVRKALOVA Renata 26.09.1990 CZE w 298 115 0 1 1GROUP C

597 ROZSA-DRAJKO Gabriella 06.04.1984 HUN w 298 113 0 1 1GROUP D

200 NEMES-JUHASZ Gabriella 20.12.1976 HUN w 298 108 0 2 1GROUP D

2785 CAVLOVIC Tihana 19.07.1993 CRO w 297 97 1 1 0GROUP B

1795 LENGAUER Monika 02.02.1964 AUT w 295 110 0 1 0GROUP D

2226 NEMES Iren 15.05.1989 HUN w 293 109 1 1 0GROUP D

4755 PFATTNER Edith 29.03.1971 ITA w 293 96 1 0 0Quarter-Final

2426 BARAC Zorica 14.05.1976 SRB w 292 95 0 1 1GROUP B

3068 ZIMMERMANN Melina 13.03.1992 GER w 290 115 1 1,5 0GROUP D

253 STRELEC Brigita 18.12.1974 SLO w 287 97 1 1 1GROUP A

109 SAVIC Nada 15.03.1987 SLO w 287 89 2 1 1Quarter-Final

4203 CIKOS Olivera 31.01.1998 SRB w 286 105 0 0 0GROUP B
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2021 SASS Edit 02.04.1989 HUN w 286 92 0 0 0GROUP D

1531 MEJAC Irena 24.02.1989 SLO w 286 92 1 2 0GROUP A

945 AIRIZER Julia-Emese 04.10.1975 HUN w 285 104 0 1 0GROUP D

2190 PUMPLER Dominique 27.12.1987 AUT w 283 112 0 1 0GROUP D

2769 BASEK Petra 29.05.1990 SLO w 283 85 0 2 0GROUP A

99 KICKER Daniela 31.03.1978 GER w 281 95 2 1,5 1GROUP D

3099 OROS Marijana 12.09.1990 SRB w 280 87 1 1 1GROUP B

5015 CINDRIC Iva 23.05.1997 CRO w 278 98 2 1 1GROUP B

3989 BOSKOV Vesna 13.01.1996 SRB w 277 99 0 1 0GROUP B

3099 OROS Marijana 12.09.1990 SRB w 277 80 0 0 0GROUP B

1056 WIEDERMANNOVA Hana 02.03.1988 CZE w 274 96 0 0 0Semi-Final

2769 BASEK Petra 29.05.1990 SLO w 273 98 0 1 0Quarter-Final

3688 JAMBROVIC Ana 29.10.1994 CRO w 272 90 1 0 0GROUP B

3872 HOFER Heidi 21.04.1971 ITA w 271 89 3 1 0Quarter-Final

4213 NEUBAUER Nathalie 02.05.1995 AUT w 270 85 1 1 1GROUP D

1531 MEJAC Irena 24.02.1989 SLO w 267 86 0 1 0Quarter-Final

5018 SINKOVIC Tamara 20.03.2000 CRO w 266 79 4 1 1GROUP B

597 ROZSA-DRAJKO Gabriella 06.04.1984 HUN w 262 89 1 0 0GROUP D

39 PLAMENIG Daniela 30.10.1985 AUT w 261 86 1 1 1GROUP D

4581 GEINITZ Marita 04.01.1959 DEN w 252 78 6 0 0GROUP A

2704 INNERHOFER Annemarie 16.10.1978 ITA w 252 63 5 0 0Quarter-Final

1576 BARGHOLZ Ena Emma 03.11.1950 DEN w 237 66 7 0 0GROUP A

5147 INNERHOFER Christine 09.08.1983 ITA w 235 76 3 0 0Quarter-Final

1666 JENSEN Helene Holst 19.11.1964 DEN w 235 68 5 0 0GROUP A

2371 JENSEN Mette 25.01.1971 DEN w 234 59 4 0 0GROUP A

3068 ZIMMERMANN Melina 13.03.1992 GER w 161 53 0 0,5 0Semi-Final

200 NEMES-JUHASZ Gabriella 20.12.1976 HUN w 157 63 0 1 1Quarter-Final

4257 BAICOIANU Andrea Mioara 18.11.1989 ROU w 144 53 1 1 0GROUP A

3080 KLIMKOVA Lenka 12.02.1992 SVK w 142 2 1 0 0GROUP A

2764 BIZJAK Patricija 25.10.1995 SLO w 138 54 2 0 0GROUP A

4213 NEUBAUER Nathalie 02.05.1995 AUT w 125 36 0 0 0GROUP D

3915 BOSAK Mirna 27.10.1996 CRO w 114 36 1 0 0Quarter-Final
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